

ITEM NO.16+49

COURT NO.3

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

M.A. N O. 2840/2018 IN C.A. No(s). 7217/2018

COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX SHIMLA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S CUTTING EDGE TECHNOLOGIES

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.152449/2018-RECALLING THE COURTS ORDER)

WITH

MA 2841/2018 in C.A. No. 7221/2018 (XIV)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.152434/2018-RECALLING THE COURTS ORDER)

MA 2850/2018 in C.A. No. 7215/2018 (XIV)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.152420/2018-RECALLING THE COURTS ORDER)

MA 2852/2018 in C.A. No. 7236/2018 (XIV)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.152103/2018-CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION)

M.A. NO. 2879/2018 IN C.A. NO. 7222/2018 (FOR ADMISSION)

I.A. NO. 151411/2018-RECALLING THE COURTS ORDER.

MA NO. 2880/2018 IN C.A. NO. 7218/2018 (FOR ADMISSION)

I.A. NO. 133751/2018-RECALLING THE COURTS ORDER.

Date : 16-11-2018 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Kapil Sibbal, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.
 Mr. Abhinav Gupta, Adv.
 Mr. Pankaj Sharma, Adv.
 Mr. Jay Savla, AOR
 Ms. Renuka Sahu, Adv.
 Mr. Nishant Thakkar, Adv.
 Ms. Jasmine, Adv.
 Ms. Christi Jain, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List along with SLP(C) No. 24678/2018.

(ASHWANI THAKUR)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RAJINDER KAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER